ASR-124FH-PC - A4LT Square Flush-Mount Fixture

4 Light Square Flush Mount

Height
Width/Length
Depth

Weight

Body Material
Finish/Color
Type of Finish

6.5
12
12
4.5

Metal
Polished Chrome
Electroplated

No. of Bulbs
LED Compatible
Total Wattage

Second Material

Second Finish/Color

Yes
160W

Crystal
Clear

Bulb 1 Amount 4 Rated For Damp Location
Bulb 1 Base Type G9 Voltage 120V
Bulb 1 Max Watt. 40W
Bulb 1 Included No Approval cUL or equivalent
Bulb 1 Lumens Warranty 1 Year
Bulb 1 CRI Instal Position Ceiling
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